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Monthly Review

• 14 companies listed at SSE in July, of which 8 are from strategic emerging industries, specializing in new energy,
biopharmaceuticals, high-end equipment manufacturing, and etc.

• SSE launched the first batch of asset-backed securities for PPP-funded projects under the Ministry of Finance.

• SSE successfully carried out the pilot trial to allow individuals to buy local government bonds.

• CSRC released Report on Regulation over Listed Companies' Implementation of Accounting Standards in Annual Reports, 2016.

• CSRC said that stricter rules on stock trading suspensions have taken effect. In 2016, both the number and the duration of
suspensions decreased significantly compared to those in 2015.

Index Closing Price
Monthly 

Gain/Loss
P/E Ratio

SSE Composite 3273.0 2.41% 17.0

SSE 180 8161.8 3.66% 12.9

SSE 380 5523.1 1.24% 29.1

CSI 300 3737.9 2.38% 14.7
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Note: as of the end of July (2017/7/31)
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RQFII (RMB bn) QFII (USD bn)

July 31

Quota Approved 548.24 93.27

Licenses Granted 185 284

June 30

Quota Approved 543.10 92.77

Licenses Granted 184 283

Source: SSE, CSRC, SAFE, Wind
Should you have any queries, please feel free to contact Mr. TF Li at tfli@sse.com.cn.

Market Data

Shanghai-Hong Kong Stock Connect

QFII/RQFII

1.84 mn

0

3

5

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

mn

0

4

8

07-03 07-10 07-17 07-24 07-31

RMB bn

Southbound Northbound

0

80

160

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

RMB bn

Southbound Northbound

 0

 50

 100

 0

 300

 600

2003 2005 2007 2009 2011 2013 2015 2017

USD bnRMB bn

RQFII Quota (RMB bn) QFII Quota (USD bn)

0

100

200

0

15

30

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul

RMB bnRMB tn

Turnover(tn) Outstanding(tn) Issuance(bn)

Bond Market

No. of New A Share Accounts Bond Turnover, Outstanding & Issuance

Fund Market Derivatives Market (SSE 50 ETF Options)

Turnover & Market Value No. of Contracts Traded & iVX

Daily Turnover Monthly Turnover

Disclaimer
Shanghai Stock Exchange endeavors to ensure that the data and other material in this document are correct and complete, but does
not accept liability for any error made or omission from this document. Shanghai Stock Exchange shall not be liable for any claims or
losses of any nature, arising indirectly or directly from use of the data or material on this document. The reader of this document shall
acknowledge and agree that all proprietary rights in the information received shall remain the property of Shanghai Stock Exchange.
Reproduction, redistribution and transmission of any information contained in this document is strictly prohibited. Use of this
document is confirmation that you have understood and accepted these terms.
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